
 

Back to School Night & Open House Schedule 
2020-2021 

 

 
School Principal Fall Back to 

School Night 

Spring Open 

House 

El Toro Health Science Academy Darren McDonald Tues Aug 11 

 

Wed May 5 

 

Nordstrom Elementary Debbie Grove Tues Aug 11 

 

Thurs May 6 

 

Paradise Valley Engineering Academy Amber Andrade Tues Aug 11 

 

Thurs March 25 

 

Walsh STEAM Academy Shannon Rafat Tues Aug 11 

 

Thurs April 29 

 

Barrett Elementary Mary Alice Callahan Wed Aug 12 

 

Thurs May 20 

 

Britton Middle School Nanette Donohue Wed Aug 12 

 

Thurs Feb 4 

 

Live Oak High School Tanya Calabretta Wed Aug 12 

 

Course 

Information Night  

Wed Feb 3 

Sobrato High School Theresa Sage Wed Aug 12 

 

 

Course 

Registration 

Information Night 

Thurs Jan 28 

Los Paseos Elementary Debbie Stewart Tues Aug 18 

 

Thurs April 29 

 

Jackson Academy of Math and Music Patrick Buchser Mon-Thurs 

Aug 24- Aug 27 

Thurs Apr 1 

 

SMG Environmental Science Academy 

& Dual Immersion Program 

Alex Aasen Tues Aug 25 

 

Thurs Apr 1 

 

Martin Murphy Middle School Jennifer Del Bono Wed Sept 9 

 

Wed April 14 

 

Central Continuation High School Lisa Martin Wed Oct 14 

 

Thurs March 18 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 


